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Allen 2025

Unit 05 - ALLEN TOWNSHIP

101 AGRICULTURAL

COMM COMMERCIAL

DNR DNR LAND

EXE EXEMPT

IND INDUSTRIAL

LAKE LAKE AREA RESIDENTIAL
PP PERSONAL PROPERTY
SEC-R RESIDENTIAL

VILL VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL

1.087
1.087
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.645

1.000
1.254
1.020

READING TWP INFLUENCE (LAKES HEMLOCK,
CARPENTER, LONG LAKE, ROUND)
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Page: 1/3
07:50 AM DB: RAllen 2025
E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 101 'AGRICULTURAL'
Residential : 1.087
Town Homes/Duplexes: 1.000
Mobile Homes :1.087

Agricultural Bldgs : 1.087
Commercial Bldgs ¢ 0.587
Industrial Bldgs ¢ 0.353

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

oQuwE

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: COMM 'COMMERCIAL'

Residential :1.087
Town Homes/Duplexes: 1.000
Mobile Homes :1.087
Agricultural Bldgs : 1.087
Commercial Bldgs = 02726
Industrial Bldgs : 0.000
(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A: 0.000

B: 0.000

C: 0.000

D: 0.000
E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: DNR 'DNR LAND'
Residential : 1.000

Town Homes/Duplexes: 1.000
Mobile Homes : 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs : 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1.000
Industrial Bldgs 1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A: 0.000

B: 0.000

C: 0.000

D: 0.000
E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: EXE 'EXEMPT"
Residential : 1.000
Town Homes/Duplexes: 1.000
Mobile Homes : 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs : 1.000
Commercial Bldgs : 1.000
Industrial Bldgs : 1.000
(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A: 0.000

B: 0.000

C: 0.000

D: 0.000
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E.C.F.s for Neighborhood:

Residential : 1.000
Town Homes/Duplexes 1.000
Mobile Homes 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs : 1.000
Commercial Bldgs : 1.000
Industrial Bldgs : 0.528
(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: LAKE

'INDUSTRIAL'

'LAKE AREA RESIDENTIAL'

READING TWP INFLUENCE (LAKES HEMLOCK, CARPENTER, LONG LAKE, ROUND)

Residential : 1.645
Town Homes/Duplexes: 1.000
Mobile Homes vOLVvER2
Agricultural Bldgs : 1.654
Commercial Bldgs : 0.587
Industrial Bldgs s 0.353
(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: PP

Residential : 1.000
Town Homes/Duplexes: 1.000
Mobile Homes : 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs : 1.000
Commercial Bldgs : 1.000
Industrial Bldgs : 1.000
(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: SEC-R

Residential 1 L.254
Town Homes/Duplexes: 1.000
Mcobile Homes : 1.254
Agricultural Bldgs : 1.254
Commercial Bldgs : 0.587
Industrial Bldgs : 0.353
(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A: 0.000

B: 0.000

C: 0.000

D: 0.000

'RESIDENTIAL"

'PERSONAL PROPERTY'
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E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: VILL

Residential g
Town Homes/Duplexes:
Mobile Homes -
Agricultural Bldgs :
Commercial Bldgs :
Industrial Bldgs

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A:
B:
C:
D:

1.020
1.000
1.020
1.020
0.587
0.353

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

'VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL'



